Oakland Community College Foundation

Matching Gift Company Summary
Michigan Matching Gift Companies

Company Name

A-D Electronics, Inc.
Amerisure Mutual Insurance Company
Ameriwood Industries International Corp.
AutoAlliance International, Inc.
Auto Owners Insurance Company
BorgWarner Inc.
Charles Stewart Mott Foundation
Citizens Commercial and Savings Bank
CMS Energy Corporation
Collins & Aikman Corporation
Comerica Bank
DaimlerChrysler Corporation
Decoma International of America
Denso International America, Inc.
Detroit Newspaper Company
Difco Laboratories, Inc.
Dow Chemical Company, The
DTE Energy Company
Federal-Mogul Corporation
General Motors Acceptance Corporation
General Signal Corporation
The Gerber Foundation
Haworth, Inc.
JSJ Corporation
Kellogg Company
Kmart Corporation
Kysor Industrial Corporation
Mazda North America, Inc.
MichCon
NSK Corporation
Rospatch Jessco Corporation
Scientific Brake & Equipment Company
Simpson Industries, Inc.
SPX Corporation
Steelcase, Inc.
Upjohn
Wayne State University - School of Medicine
Whirlpool Corporation
W.K. Kellogg Foundation
Wolverine World Wide, Inc.
Total Companies Listed: 40

City

Blissfield

Farmington Hills

Grand Rapids
Flat Rock
Lansing
Auburn Hills
Flint

Flint
Jackson
Troy

Detroit
Auburn Hills
Southfield
Southfield
Detroit
Livonia
Midland
Detroit
Southfield
Detroit
Muskegon
Fremont
Holland
Grand Haven
Battle Creek
Troy
Cadillac

Flat Rock
Detroit

Ann Arbor
Dowagiac
Saginaw
Plymouth
Muskegon
Grand Rapids
Kalamazoo
Detroit
Benton Harbor
Battle Creek
Rockford

State

Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml

Industry

Electronics
Insurance
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Insurance
Service
Foundation
Banking
Utility
Manufacturing
Banking
Manufacturing
Wholesale
Manufacturing
Publishing
Manufacturing
Chemical
Utility
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Food Products
Retail
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Utility
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Wholesale
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing

Medical/Pharmaceutical
Medical/Pharmaceutical

Manufacturing
Foundation
Wholesale

Ratio

2.00

1.00
2.00
3.00

1.00

1.00
2.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00

Min Gift

$50.00

$25.00
$50.00
$25.00

$25.00
$50.00

$25.00
$50.00

$25.00
$25.00

$50.00

$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$25.00
$25.00

$100.00
$20.00

$50.00
$25.00
$10.00

Max Gift

$500.00

$1,250.00
$7,500.00
$8,000.00

$2,000.00
$5,000.00

$2,000.00
$1,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$10,000.00
$1,000.00

$3,000.00
$1,000.00

$20,000.00
$10,000.00

$200.00
$10,000.00

$500.00



