Oakland Community College Foundation Matching Gift Company Summary Michigan Matching Gift Companies

Company Name	City	State	Industry	Ratio	Min Gift	Max Gift
A-D Electronics, Inc.	Blissfield	MI	Electronics			
Amerisure Mutual Insurance Company	Farmington Hills	MI	Insurance	2.00	\$50.00	\$500.00
Ameriwood Industries International Corp.	Grand Rapids	MI	Manufacturing			
AutoAlliance International, Inc.	Flat Rock	MI	Manufacturing			
Auto Owners Insurance Company	Lansing	MI	Insurance	1.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00
BorgWarner Inc.	Auburn Hills	MI	Service	2.00	\$50.00	\$7,500.00
Charles Stewart Mott Foundation	Flint	MI	Foundation	3.00	\$25.00	\$8,000.00
Citizens Commercial and Savings Bank	Flint	MI	Banking			
CMS Energy Corporation	Jackson	MI	Utility	1.00		
Collins & Aikman Corporation	Troy	MI	Manufacturing			
Comerica Bank	Detroit	MI	Banking	1.00	\$25.00	\$2,000.00
DaimlerChrysler Corporation	Auburn Hills	MI	Manufacturing	2.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00
Decoma International of America	Southfield	MI	Wholesale			
Denso International America, Inc.	Southfield	MI	Manufacturing	1.00	\$25.00	\$2,000.00
Detroit Newspaper Company	Detroit	MI	Publishing	1.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00
Difco Laboratories, Inc.	Livonia	MI	Manufacturing			
Dow Chemical Company, The	Midland	MI	Chemical	1.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00
DTE Energy Company	Detroit	MI	Utility	1.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00
Federal-Mogul Corporation	Southfield	MI	Manufacturing			
General Motors Acceptance Corporation	Detroit	MI	Manufacturing	1.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00
General Signal Corporation	Muskegon	MI	Manufacturing			
The Gerber Foundation	Fremont	MI	Manufacturing	1.50	\$50.00	\$1,500.00
Haworth, Inc.	Holland	MI	Manufacturing	1.00	\$25.00	\$500.00
JSJ Corporation	Grand Haven	MI	Manufacturing	1.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00
Kellogg Company	Battle Creek	MI	Food Products	1.00	\$25.00	\$10,000.00
Kmart Corporation	Troy	MI	Retail	1.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00
Kysor Industrial Corporation	Cadillac	MI	Manufacturing			
Mazda North America, Inc.	Flat Rock	MI	Manufacturing			
MichCon	Detroit	MI	Utility	1.00	\$25.00	\$3,000.00
NSK Corporation	Ann Arbor	MI	Manufacturing	1.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00
Rospatch Jessco Corporation	Dowagiac	MI	Manufacturing			
Scientific Brake & Equipment Company	Saginaw	MI	Wholesale			
Simpson Industries, Inc.	Plymouth	MI	Manufacturing			
SPX Corporation	Muskegon	MI	Manufacturing	1.00	\$100.00	\$20,000.00
Steelcase, Inc.	Grand Rapids	MI	Manufacturing	1.00	\$20.00	\$10,000.00
Upjohn	Kalamazoo	MI	Medical/Pharmaceutical			
Wayne State University - School of Medicine	Detroit	MI	Medical/Pharmaceutical	1.00		\$200.00
Whirlpool Corporation	Benton Harbor	MI	Manufacturing	1.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00
W.K. Kellogg Foundation	Battle Creek	MI	Foundation	2.00	\$25.00	•
Wolverine World Wide, Inc.	Rockford	MI	Wholesale	1.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
Total Companies Listed: 40					,	•